FORM C-105

N. - NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
} X Santa Fe, New Mexico
; iﬁ;{;}gy
- ootk
WELL RECORD . ST
Mail to Oil Conservation Commission. Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its proper agent
not more than twenty dnylv‘s after completion of well. Follow instructions in the e
Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data by followin ’
) AREA 640 ACRES it with (?). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE, FORM C-110 WILL NOT BE APPROVED UNTIL S0
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY FORM C-105 IS PROPERLY FILLED OUT.
South Basin 011 Company 3508 Atlantic Ave., Long Beach, California
a i Company or Operator l ' HEKE Adgeu - Qh ST
Well NO....oors i in .. of Sec , T
Lease )
20E - ) De Baca
,N.MP M, ‘ Field, ... County.
662 330 . Section &
Well iS...recsnncnnens feet south of the North line and.............feet west of the East line of
If State land the oil and gas lease is No.... Assignment No . -
, Ben Good Ft. Sumner, New Mexico
If patented land the OWNET 18 ., Address . .
If Government land the permittee 5. ..o s ey SOATESS
The Lessee is ey AAATESS
‘ 10=2]1=~ 42 o 12=-5=~ 42
Drilling commenced ... . w19ty Drilling was completed.. ..o 19....
John T. Ot'Neal Lubbock, Texas
Name of drilling contractor. ... ey Address
] 5078
Elevation above sea level at top of €asing. ... . f0€L .
The information given is to be kept confidential until 19
OIL SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from None ) 7 SO e No. 4, from to.
No. 2, from to . .. No. 5, from .. ... to....
No. 3, from . e 3O . NO, 6, from... to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
¥o Information
No. 1, from 7+ T R feet.
No. 2, from to feet.
No. 3, from....crimecieecnr, ST o TR feet.
No. 4, fromM .o, R feet,
CASING RECORD
Z§, WEIGHT ’ THREADS MAKE AMOUNT i KIND OF CUT & FILLED FEEFORATED PURPOSE
St PER FOOT PER INCH ’ SHOE FROM FROM TO
8=5/8" 3c# 10 - 5277 Baker - - - Kestore
—Circulation
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
SIZE_OF | SIZE OF I NO. SACKS
HOLE | CASING | WHERE SET | OF CEMENT METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
11 8-5/8 527 . 1186 Pump
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material.... ..o . Length B DePth St s
Adapters—Material ... ... s e S1Z€.
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
EXPLOSIVE _OR DEPTH SHOT
SIZE SHELL USED CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY DATE OR TREATED DEPTH CLEANED OUT

Results of shooting or chemical freatment. .. ... ..

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were raade, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used fromofeet t04‘7‘79 e Teet, and from......... feet 10 fe€L
Cable tools were used from .feet to.....c. feet, and from...... ... Teet 10 . . feEl
PRODUCTION
Put to producing y 19 s
The production of the first 24 hours was...........cocon.. 08rrels of fluid of which ... % was 0ilj..one, %
emulsion; ... % water; and..................% sediment. Gravity, Be..
If gas well, cu. ff. per 24 hours ....zallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ff. of gas ...
Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in
EMPLOYEES
R ) % .
JOhn Pi ttmafl , Driller..... (IO A‘ Palﬂ’&er , Driller
Sid James ., Driller , Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work
done on it so far as can be determined from available records.

~ - 2
Long meach, Calif. .7 & /fe
, Place Date
Subscribed and sworn o before me this / g L,
p o) L Nemeoo.. A TN T e
g it . @
day of - . 1977 Position Superintendent

) o
JNA b, L€t tokg

i 8l
Notary Publie. ~ Representing South Basin 0il Company

Company or Operator

NP cmel Yom riom Foome &
[ cion ¥ 3T . s

My Commission expi;fes ;

Address ©0~8 Atlantle Ave. Long DBeach, Cglif.




FORMATION RECORD

FROM TO Wﬂgﬁ?b FORMATION
0 25 25 Sand and Gyp
25 62 37 gray lime
62 86 24 Sand and Gyp
86 108 19 Lime
105 115 10 Lime and Shale
115 135 20 Lime and Anhydrite
135 160 25 Black Lime
160 252 92 Anhydrite and Lime
252 265 13 Lime and Black Shale
265 275 10 Black Shale and Gyp
275 20 45 Anhydrite and Gyp
320 342 22 Gray Lime
342 360 18 Black Lime
360 378 15 Gray Lime
a75 288 14 Lime and Gyp
389 415 26 Sand Lime
415 418 3 White Sand
418 423 L) Yellow Sand o
425 430 7 White Sand and Shale
430 458 £8 Yellow Sand
458 460 2 Cavity
460 465 5 Lime
465 472 7 Sand
472 506 34 Anhydrite and Lime
506 515 9 Lime
515 528 . 13 Anhydrite L
528 535 ¥ Sand
535 548 13 Sandy lime
548 604 56 Sand
604 809 5 | Black lime
609 640 31 Sand
640 656 16 Sandy lime
656 690 34 Sand
690 695 5 Lime
695 749 54 Sand
749 774 25 Sand and Lime
774 821 47 Hard sSand
821 845 24 Brown Lime
845 864 18 gray Lime
864 807 43 Sand and Lime
907 840 33 ILime and Anhydrite
840 1044 104 Red Beds, Lime and Anhydrite Shells
1044 1060 16 Salt, Anhydrite Shells
10860 1088 25 ked Bed
1085 1112 27 Brown lime
1112 1150 38 Blue shale and Sand
1150 1220 70 Ked bed and Lime
1220 1240 20 Salt and Eed BEed
1240 13086 65 Fed bed
1306 1525 220 Iked bed, Anhydrite and Lime shells
1525 1835 10 Lime
1535 1568 33 |Lime and Led bed -
1568 1785 217 Red bsed and Salt
1785 1989 204 Red bedsa and 3Shells
1989 20056 16 Anhydrite and Gyp
2008 2037 22 Brown lime
2037 2080 43 Anhydrite and Hed bed
2080 2090 10 Red bped and S5alt
2090 2112 22 |Lima o o
2112 2145 33 Anhydrite and Ked bed
2145 22056 80 Anhydrite and Lime
228058 2234 29 Eed and white sand
2234 2253 1e Red and blue sandy shale
2253 2330 77 Lime
2330 233 € Lime and hard shale
2336 2345 9 Hed and white sangd
2545 2363 18 Sand
2363 2387 24 Lime and Blue shale
2387 2456 69 Sandy lime
2456 2459 3 Lime
2459 2465 6 Lime and Gyp
2465 2562 87 Lime and GKed rock
2552 2612 €0 Broken lime and Sand
2612 2641 29 Red bed and Gyp
2641 2677 36 Red rock and Lime shells
2677 2712 38 ked rock snd Sand
2712 2723 i1 Sand and Shale
2723 2754 21 Red rock and Sand
2754 2788 34 #hite sand
2788 3006 218 Red rock and Lime shells
3006 S111 108 Shale
3111 3152 41 hed sandy shale
3152 3203 51 Cored- Full recovery dense red sandy shale,
with bottom 3' dense limy arcose consisting
of very angular glasay quartz grains and pink
feldspar grains in a matrix of tan dark lime-
stone
3203 3246 43 Sandy red shale
3246 3307 6l Red shale and Shells
3307 3382 8b Shale and Lime
3392 35851 159 Shale and Shells
3551 3668 114 Lime and Shsale
3665 3781 1lé Sandy lime
3781 39756 194 Black lime
39756 3985 20 Sand a nd Shalse
3995 4012 17 Lime and Gyp
4012 4255 243 Lime
4255 4270 15 Sand
4270 4295 25 Lime
42285 4330 35 Sand a nd Lime
4330 43541 11 Lime
4341 4381 40 ° Lime and Gyp
4381 4530 149 Lime
4530 4560 30 fhite sand
4560 4590 30 Sand and Lime
4590 4538 8 Sharp sand and Chert
4598 4609 il Sharp sand
4609 4622 13 Sandy lime and Chert
4622 47057 83 Lime and 3and
4705 4765 60 Sandy lime and Chert
4765 4777 i Sandy lime and Chert
4777 4779 2 Cored = 12 inches recovery dark green quarta=-

biotite schiat




